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- FIRE HOSE/FIRE HOSE CABINET
- FIRE VALVE/FIRE VALVE CABINET
- FIRE EXTINGUISHER
- FIRE STROBE
- FIRE ALARM
- FIRE SPRINKLER
- FIRE PULL BOX
- FIRE DEPT CONNECTION
- EMERGENCY EXIT
- DEFIBRILLATOR

· ALL DRAPE LINES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
PER ON-SIGHT FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL.

INTERIOR BUILDING SYMBOLS
= SCREEN AND PROJECTOR
= LCD SCREEN
= DIRECTORY
= HANGING SIGN
= TELEPHONE CONNECTION
= TV CONNECTION
= AUDIO CONTROL PANEL
= AUDIO RECEPTACLE
= SPECIALTY OUTLET - TIELINES
= CHIME PAGING MICROPHONE CONTROL PANEL
= AUDIO PRESS FEED CABINET
= DIMMER SWITCH
= EVACUATION LIGHT (4"D, 6'5" AFF)
= ELECTRICAL ONLY (AT CEILING LEVEL)
= ELECTRICAL ONLY (LOCATED ON WALL)
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Inventory as of 05/27/2025

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x20'
10'x30'
20'x20'
20'x30'
20'x40'
20'x50'
 
 

Size
100
200
300
400
600
800

1,000
 

Totals:

Qty
141
50
2

18
3
2
2
 

218

SqFt
14,100
10,000

600
7,200
1,800
1,600
2,000

 
37,300

Class Inventory as of 05/27/2025

Friday 1:30 -2:30pm LIFO

Friday 2:30 -6:30pm

Friday 6:30-10:00pm
METRO TORONTO CONVENTION CENTRE - NORTH 300 - TORONTO, ON
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LAURINDA MONTEIRO
5/27/2025

By:

Project #: 

Acct. Sales:

Acct. Mgmt.:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Facility Location:
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Date:

Disclaimer - This floor plan is preliminary
and subject to change pending review and
official approval by all authorities having
jurisdiction. Every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of all information
contained on this floor plan. However, no
warranties, either expressed or implied, are
made with respect to this floor plan. If the
location of building columns, utilities or other
architectural components of the facility is a
consideration in the construction or usage of
an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the
exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to
verify all dimension and locations.
 © Copyright 2025, Freeman Co. All rights reserved.

Confidential and Proprietary - the information
contained herein is the proprietary information of
Freeman and by accessing the information, the
recipient agrees to keep the information
confidential and not disclose it to any third party
without the prior consent of Freeman.  Recipient
also agrees to only use the information for its
internal evaluation purposes and for no other
purpose, without the prior consent of Freeman.
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